KEY ITEM NO. PART NUMBER (P L NOMENCLATURE m.d USAGE
12 AN6231-21 Hi:nrlRing = Nose Landing GeAr = = = = = = = = = =| 1
13 | 2806 145-34135 Nuf = |Wiper Ring Retainer = = = = = = = = = = = = = 1
14 | 2807 145=34212 Scdew - Nose Landing Gear Retainer Nut - = = - = 1
15 ANB13-1A Cap =|High Pressure Air Valve = = = = = = = = = = = 1
16 ANBOG-1 Cote 4 High Preasure Air Valve = = = = = = = = = = 1
17 ANB12-1 Bofly 4 High Proasure Air Valve = = = = = = = = = = 1
18 ANG60-1416L waphed - Plain - = = = = = = o it L b 1
19 AN316=14R Nut =|Alrcraft Check = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = 1
20 ANQOL1=-5C Gabked - Metal Tube Connection Seal = = = = = = = - 1
21 | 2808 145-34169 Buhgeq Asasy - Nose Gear Oleo Centering = = = - - =f 1 2-1500
2809 145=34211 Spting = Oleoc Centering Bungee = = = = = = = - = 1 2=1500
22 AN3=H3 Bolt = Adreraft 10=32 = = = = = = = = = = = = = 2 2-1500
23 | 8010 LB16CF3-7 Bodring = = = = = = = = = = = 2 = = = = = = = - 2 2-1500
24 | 2803 245-34102-5A42 Tube Assy (IncludesThe Following L Items) - - - - - 1 2=1500
25 | 2810 14 5-34126 Tuje Assy - Nose Wheel Steering Torque - - - = = 1
26 | 2811 145-34189 Arh Assy - Nose Landing Gear Oleo Centering - -| 1
2 2812 145-34171 LeYer - Oleo Centering Bungee Attaching - - - - 1 2-1500
2 2813 145-34136 Ligk Assy - Male - - - - - o Gk T o ] o 1 2-1500
2813-10 145-34136-10 Ligk Assy - Male = = = = = = = = = = = = = = - « 1 1501 & Subs
29 AN3B6-2-TA Pig - Taper = = = = = = = = = = = = A e [ 221500
AN386-2-8A Ply =~ TRPAY: == sliaiite o ‘sl wil'ec ol oe| o a0l e onl it 1 1501 & Subs
ANIBE-2-9A Pl = Tapar = = = = = =& & ='= = == — = === 1 1501 & Sub
30 | 8011 LB16CF-6-8 Boprigg = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = S g A
31 | 2814 145-34137 Lihk {ssy - Nose Gear Steering Female - - - - - = = 1
32 ANL=13 Bolt - Atreraft 1/4=28 = = = = = = = = = = = - Y
33 ANL =14 Bolt - Atrcraft 1/4-28 = = = = = = = = = S A e
4 | 2815 145-34155-4 Spcer = == = = = = = = = = == = == = = e [
35 | 2816 145-34155=5 Spdcer = = = = == = == = = = === ===« == 1
36 ANS60-416 Wadher - Pladn = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = Al 7
37 AN320-4 Nut = Alrcraft Shear = = = = = = = =& = = = = - 2
38 | 2802 145-34116 Cyllinder Assy = Nose Gear Fork and Inner - - - - - 1
39 | 2817 145-34104 Cylinder Assy - Nose Cear Inner = = = = = = - = 1
4L0 | 2818 145-34107 Tube Assy - Nose Gear Orifice - = = = = = = = = 1
Ll ANG227-11 Pagking - "O" Ring Hydraulic - = == = = = = = = 1
L2 | 2819 145-34148 Tube - Nose Gear Strut Extension Stop = = - - - 1
L3 ANG227-27 Pagking = "O" Ring Hydraulig = = = == = = == = 1
Lk AN624,6-27 Rigg - Hydraulic Packing Back Up - = - - == - = &
45 | 2820 145-34L128 Bepring - Nose Gear Orifice Tube - - = - = = = = 1
L6 | 917k MRC2023-T6 Begring =- - - - = = = = - m = === === -=- 1
L7 | 2821 145=34203 Rifg - Nose Gear Bearing Retainer - - - = - = 1
L8 AN316-8R Nut - Adrcraft Check = = = = = ==« = = = = = = = 1
L9 | 2822 145-34129 Didphragm - Nose Gear Strut = = = = = = = = = = 1
50 | 2823 1465=34143 Co gnr ssy - Nose Gear Shock Strut = = == == 1
51 AN5-31A Bolt - Adircraft 5/16-24 - - - - - T
52 AN960-516 Washer - Plain = = = = = = = = = = - a==a 1
53 AN365-524 Nut - Self Locking = - = - = R
5, | 8011 LBl6CF6-8 Bearing - Shock Strut Collar = = - = = = et A
55 | 2824 14 5=34134 Begring - Nose Gear Strut External - - - - =~ = = 1
56 | 2825 145-34117 Fobk - Nose Gear 0leg = = = = = = = = = = = = o 1
57 | 2826 145-34153 Sctaper - Nose Gear Tire Mud - = = = = = = = = = 1
58 Bolt - Adreraft 5/16-24 = = = = = = = = = = = 2
59 Bolt - Adreraft 5/16-2% = = = = = = == = =of 2
60 Washer = Plain = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = &
61 Nut - Self Locking = = = = = = = = = = = == &
62 | 2827 k hssy - Nose Gear Torque Female Upper = - = = o 1
63 | 2828 k hssy - Nose Gear Torque Male Lower - = = = = o4 1
6, | o1l Bejring - Nose Gear Torque Link = = = = = ==« 2
65 Bojt - Adrcraft 1/4-28 - = = = = = = == = == 1
66 Bolt - Adreraft 1/e2B = = = = = = = == = === 1
67 Bolt - Clevis 1/L=28 = = = = = = = = = = = = = = ¥
68 | 2829 Sphcer - Nose Landing Gear Link Bolt = - = = = o 1
69 | 2830 Sphoer - Nose Landing Gear Link Bolt = - = = = o4 2
70 Wohhor = Pladn e = = = = = = = = = = == = == 3J
71 Nu - Alrcraft Caatle = = = = = = = = = = = = 5 }
72 COltor = = = = == = = @ = = === = = = == 'g'-
73 | 9198 Anpy - Mose (Firestone) (Includes Bearing .
.3%33 e ller Bearing (qugizzhgfllir'!hpﬁl, -
gﬂ & Goodrich & Firestone)
- ¢ 3 - = - ;




